THE DATASHEET OF
AT27BV1024-90VC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Features
• Fast Read Access Time - 90 ns
• Dual Voltage Range Operation
– Unregulated Battery Power Supply Range, 2.7V to 3.6V

inal data to determine if the device passes or fails.
AT27BV102410
Ordering Information
tACC
(ns)
ICC (mA)
Ordering Code Package Operation RangeActive Standby
90 8 0.02 AT27BV1024-90JC
AT27BV1024-90VC
44J
40V
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
8 0.02 AT27BV1024-90JI
AT27BV1024-90VI
44J
40V
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
120 8 0.02 AT27BV1024-12JC
AT27BV1024-12VC
44J
40V
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
8 0.02 AT27BV1024-12JI
AT27BV1024-12VI
44J
40V
Industrial
(-40°C to 85°C)
150 8 0.02 AT27BV1024-15JC
AT27BV1024-15VC
44J
40V
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
8 0.02 AT27BV1024-15JI
AT27BV1024-15VI
44J
40V
Industrial